
DAFWC230
WOOD CHIPPER

EXPLODED VIEW / DESPIECE / VUE ÉCLATÉE
                              www.daewoopowerproducts.com
Manufactured under license of Daewoo International Corporation, Korea
    Fabricado bajo licencia de Daewoo Inernational Corporation, Corea



| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL  DAFWC230 PAGE 1EXPLODED VIEW

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWC230 PAGE 1EXPLODED VIEW

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PART NO. DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
1 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-001 FOUNDATION
2 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-002 WHEEL AXIS
3 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-003 BLADE
4 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-004 WHEEL
5 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-005 BELT COVER INNER PLATE
6 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-006 CLUTCH
7 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-007 BEARING
8 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-008 PULLEY
9 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-009 42*9*5 SPACER
10 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-010 BELT COVER
11 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-011 BEARING FIXATION FRAME
12 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-012 ROLLER
13 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-013 RUBBER PAD
14 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-014 SUPPORT FEET
15 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-015 BOLT PIN
16 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-016 B-SHAPE PIN
17 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-017 FEET FIXATION
18 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-018 TOWER
19 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-019 TOWER HITCH
20 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-020 DISCHARGE
21 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-021 CHUTE ADJUST
22 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-022 ENGINE FIXATION
23 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-023 IN-FEED
24 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-024 BELT
28 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-025 CHAIN
29 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-026 LOWER BLADE
31 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-027 ENGINE
38 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-028 M10*24 HEX BOLT
39 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-029 Φ25 WASHER



| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWC230 PAGE 1EXPLODED VIEW

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

40 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-030 M25 OPEN NUT
41 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-031 PIN
42 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-032 M10 LOCK NUT
43 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-033 M10*80 HEX BOLT
44 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-034 SWITCH
45 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-035 SWITCH COVER
46 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-036 M6*60 SOCKET HEAD SCREW
47 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-037 SWITCH FRAME
48 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-038 RUBBER OF FEEDER
49 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-039 RUBBER FITTING
50 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-040 M6*16 HEX BOLT
51 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-041 Φ12 WASHER
52 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-042 Φ16*80*1.5 SPRING
53 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-043 M12 NUT
54 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-044 M8*12 HEX BOLT
55 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-045 DISCHARGE KNOB
58 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-046 DISCHARGE TO FRAME RUBBER
59 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-047 FEED TO FRAME RUBBER
60 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-048 BEARING
61 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-049 FLANGE
62 DA04-WC0511-000409-00-050 BEARING COVER


